
6. Cabling Products

COMPANY NAME: Cyson Technology Group LLC Price List         DIR-CPO-4811   

CATEGORY / DESCRIPTION

(Refer to RFO Section 2.1)
Manufacturer / Brand Product Description                                                              Manufacturer's Part Number 

Manufacturer or 

Authorized 

Reseller (M/R)

 MSRP 

DIR 

Customer 

Discount % 

off MSRP

DIR Customer 

Price *                    

Wire management CPI 19" Data Rack - Incl rack screws and 

Installation kit
55053-703 R $201.00 10.00% $182.26

CPI Ladder Rack-Including installation kit 10250-712 R $195.00 10.00% $176.82
Cablo Ladder/Wire Tray - including installation kit CF105/100EZ R $282.00 10.00% $255.70
Panduit Horizontal Rack Mount-3.5" PAN-WMPF1E R $69.00 10.00% $62.57
Panduit Horizontal Rack Mount-1.75" PAN-WMPFSE R $59.00 10.00% $53.50
Panduit Vertical-Dual Sided Rack Mount WMPV45E R $344.00 10.00% $311.92

$0.00
Patch Panels 0

Leviton 24 Port Cat 5e 5G596-U24 R $165.00 10.00% $149.61
Ortronics 48 port Cat 5e OR-PHD5E6U48 R $350.00 10.00% $317.36
Leviton 24 Port Cat 6 69586-U24 R $265.00 10.00% $240.29

Ortronics 48 port Cat 6 OR-PHD66U48 R $581.00 10.00% $526.82
Fiber Boxes 0

Corning 24 port CCH-01U R $528.00 10.00% $478.76
Corning 48 port CCH-02U R $628.00 10.00% $569.44
Corning 72 port CCH-03U R $712.00 10.00% $645.61

Patch Cords

Ortronics 3 ft RJ45 MC603-05 R $11.00 10.00% $9.97
Ortronics 5ft RJ45 MC605-05 R $12.00 10.00% $10.88
Ortronics 7ft RJ45 MC607-09 R $14.00 10.00% $12.69
Ortronics 10 ft - 14 ft  RJ45 MC610-06 R $17.00 10.00% $15.41

Belden ST to ST duplex Fiber Jumpers FP4STST002MR3XA R $38.00 10.00% $34.46
Belden SC to SC duplex Fiber Jumpers FP3SDSD002M R $28.00 10.00% $25.39
Belden ST to SC duplex Fiber Jumpers FP4SDST002MR2XA R $37.00 10.00% $33.55
Belden LC to LC MM OM4 3 meters FP4LDLD002M R $37.00 10.00% $33.55

Wall/Face Plates and Surface Mounts 0

Leviton Single 41091-1WN R $2.00 10.00% $1.81
Leviton Dual 41091-2WN R $2.00 10.00% $1.81
Leviton Quad 41091-4WN R $2.00 10.00% $1.81
Leviton Six Port 41091-6WN R $2.00 10.00% $1.81

Connectors 0

Leviton Cat 5 41108-RW5 $0.00
Leviton Cat 5e 5G108-RW5 R $4.50 10.00% $4.08
Leviton Cat 6 61110-RW6 R $10.00 10.00% $9.07
Leviton Cat 6A 6110G-RW6 R $17.00 10.00% $15.41
Leviton ST Fiber 41084-SWF R $9.00 10.00% $8.16
Leviton SC Fiber 41085-ASW R $12.00 10.00% $10.88
Leviton LC Fiber 41086-MLW R $14.00 10.00% $12.69

FC Fiber $0.00

BerkTek 10% Discount All Products $0.00
Belden 10% Discount All Products $0.00
Commscope 10% Discount All Products $0.00
CPI 10% Discount All Products $0.00
Leviton 10% Discount All Products $0.00
Ortronics 10% Discount All Products $0.00
Panduit 10% Discount All Products $0.00
Corning 10% Discount All Products $0.00
General 10% Discount All Products $0.00
Hoffman 10% Discount All Products $0.00
Superior Essex 10% Discount All Products $0.00
Erico Caddy 10% Discount All Products $0.00

$0.00

Cabling Product Description (Sample List)

Cabling Product Description

(list additional products)

PRODUCT
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Contract Sales Threshold Product or Category Description Part Number if Applicable Original DIscount
Additional 

Discount
Total Discount

Additional Discount Based On Aggregate Sales 
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